BRAUN

Braun Satin Hair 1 PowerPerfection HD180 hartgrrer 1800 W Hvid

Maerke : Braun

Produktnavn : Satin Hair 1 PowerPerfection HD180

Produktkode: 81502113

Braun Satin Hair 1 PowerPerfection HD180. Produktfarve: Hvid, Husmateriale: Plast, Heengetype:
Heaengende lgkke. Strgm: 1800 W, Vekselstremsindgangsspaending: 220 - 240 V. Veegt: 420 g. Antal pr.
pakke: 1 stk, Pakkebredde: 86 mm, Pakkedybde: 178 mm. Hovedkassens bredde (udvendigt): 194 mm,
Hovedkassens leengde (udvendigt): 541 mm, Hovedkassen hgjde (udvendigt): 271 mm

Praestation

Antal hastigheder *
Antal varmeniveauer *
Cool shot funktion *
lonisk funktion *
Design

Produktfarve *
Designet til rejser *
Husmateriale
Ophangelig
Haengetype
Ledningsleengde
Stremstyring

Strgm *
Vekselstremsindgangsspaending
Vaegt & starrelser
Veegt
Emballeringsdata
Antal pr. pakke
Pakkebredde
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Heaengende lgkke
1,8m

1800 W
220-240V

4209

1 stk
86 mm

Emballeringsdata

Pakkedybde

Pakkehgjde

Pakkevaegt

Pakketype

Pakkens dimensioner (BxDxH)

Emballage indhold

Fgnnaeb dyse *
Diffuser dyse *

Logistik data

Hovedkassens bredde (udvendigt)
Hovedkassens lzengde (udvendigt)
Hovedkassen hgjde (udvendigt)

Hovedkassens bruttoveegt
(udvendigt)

Produkter pr. hovedkasse
(udvendigt)

178 mm

242 mm

5109

Kasse

86 x 178 x 242 mm

194 mm
541 mm
271 mm

3,83 kg

6 stk
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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